Corrosion
Control
Equipment
and
Supplies
 Distributed by:!
Houston Office:
248 McCarty Dr.

Features and Benefits
The Simplicity of the Husky Air Valve
DIAPHRAGM PUMPS ORDERING INFORMATION
Diaphragm Pump Designation
Diaphragm Pump Kit Designation
D  X  X  X  X  X
Diaphragm
Pump
Wetted
PartsPump Size
Seats
Balls/
Checks
Diaphragms
* = BSP plastic in 1/2” (12.7mm) pumps
>1” Plastic pumps flange connections
3” Aluminum pumps flange connections
 PUMP SIZE (AIR MOTOR TYPE AND MATERIAL) WETTED PARTS SEATS BALLS DIAPHRAGM
1 = 1/4” (6.35 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section 1 = Acetal (npt) 2 = Acetal 1 = PTFE 1 = PTFE
2 = 1/4” (6.35 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section 2 = Poly (npt) 3 = Stainless Steel 2 = Acetal 5 = TPE
3 = 3/8” (9.52 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section 3 = Aluminum (npt) 4 = Hardened SST 3 = Stainless Steel 6 = Santoprene
5 = 1/2” (12.7 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section 4 = Stainless Steel (npt) 5 = TPE 4 = Hardened SST 7 = Buna N
4 = 1/2” (12.7 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section 5 = PVDF (npt) 6 = Santoprene 5 = TPE 8 = FKM
5 = 3/4” (19.05 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section 6 = Ductile Iron (npt) 7 = Buna N 6 = Santoprene G = Geolast
4 = 3/4” (19.05 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section  8 = FKM 7 = Buna N
7 = 1” (25.4 mm) Standard: aluminum center section A = Acetal * (bsp) 9 = Polypropylene 8 = FKM
8 = 1” (25.4 mm) Remote: aluminum center section B = Poly * (bsp) A = PVDF 9 = Polypropylene
R = 1” (25.4 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section C = Aluminum (bsp) G = Geolast A = PVDF
B = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Standard: aluminum center section  D = Stainless Steel (bsp)  G = Geolast
C = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Remote: aluminum center section E = PVDE (bsp) B = SST with FKM seal
T = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section F = Ductile Iron (bsp) C = Santoprene with
F = 2” (50.8 mm) Standard: aluminum center section        FKM seal
G = 2” (50.8 mm) Remote: aluminum center section  H = 2 npt Alum Extended
V = 2” (50.8 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section G = 2 bsp Alum Extended
K = 3” (76.2 mm) Standard: aluminum center section
0 = No seat
2 = Acetal
3 = Stainless Steel
4 = Hardened SST
5 = TPE
6 = Santoprene
7 = Buna N
8 = FKM
9 = Poly
A = PVDF
B = SST with viton seal
C =  Santoprene with
PVDF seal
G = Geolast
1 = PTFE
2 = Acetal
3 = Stainless Steel
4 = Hardened SST
5 = TPE
6 = Santoprene
7 = Buna-N
8 = FKM
9 = Poly
A = PVDF
G = Geolast
0 = No Balls/Checks
1 = PTFE
5 = TPE
6 = Santoprene
7 = Buna-N
8 = FKM
G = Geolast
0 = No Diaphragm
 Pump Size Seats Balls/Checks Diaphragm
1 = 1/4 in (6.35 mm)
3 = 3/8 in (9.52 mm)
5 = 1/2 in (12.7 mm) and 3/4 in (19.05 mm)
7 = 1 in (25.4 mm) metal pump